WED

2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)

= 10:00 Midvalley

10:00 Sacrament
Meeting (SUM)

Dominos (Internet Café)

Biblg—} Chprch (BUS)

9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip (BUS)

9:30 Aquarobics at the Rec Center
(LOB)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Stretch, Breathe and
Balance (FC)

11:00 Mountain View Club (MT. V)

1:00 Monday Outing: Dollar Tree (BUS)

1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)

1:30 Health Fair (SUM)

2:15 Assisted Hallway Club (2nd Floor AL
Hallway)

3:30 Health Monitoring System Presentation
(SUM)

9:15 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Resident Life
Sketch (AL Lobby)w
11:00 Strength Class (FC)
12:00 Dining Music with Alex
(AL Dining Room)

7:00 DI Donation Drop Off
(7AM-Noon) (AL Lobby)

10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands

(SUM LOB)

10:30 Smith's Shopping Trip (BUS)

11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)

11:00 Hallway Club: Game Day
(MT. V)

1:30 Ambassador Training (FR)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)

7:00 Pinochle (IC)

-1 10:00 Midvalley

—1:30 Live Piano Music (LOB)
# 1:30 Mexican Train

10:00 Sacrament
Meeting (SUM)

Bible Church (BUS)

Dominos (Internet Café)

9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip
(BUS)

7:00 Movie & Popcorn: The Longest Day (FR)
9:30 Aquarobics at the Rec
Center (LOB)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Stretch, Breathe and Balance (FC)

11:00 Mountain View Club (MT. V)

1:00 Monday Outing: The District (BUS)

1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)

2:00 Breath and Sound with JoDe (SUM)

2:15 Assisted Hallway Club (2nd Floor AL
Hallway)

3:30 Painting Cars for Derby (ART)

5:45 Sagewood Diners: The Garage (BUS)

3:30 Balloon Volleyball (SUM)
9:15 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Resident Life m

Sketch (AL Lobby) g
11:00 Strength Class (FC)
2:00 Parkinson's Support

Group (FR)

10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands
(SUM)

10:30 Smith's Shopping
Trip (BUS)

11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)

11:00 Hallway Club: Game
Day (MT. V)

1:30 Tour of Sagewood (LOB)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)

7:00 Pinochle (IC)

Father's Day
; 10:00 Sacrament

‘k
e

I{’i-

£

2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)
Meeting (SUM)
10:00 Midvalley Bible

Church (BUS)

1:30 Live Piano Music (LOB)
1:30 Mexican Train
Dominos (Internet Café)

9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip (BUS)
9:30 Aquarobics at the Rec Center
(LOB)
10 15 Slf & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Stretch, Breathe and
Balance (FC)
11:00 Mountain View Club (MT. V)
1:00 Monday Outing: the Library (BUS)
1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)
2:15 Assisted Hallway Club (2nd Floor AL
Hallway)
3:00 Father's Day: Celebrate at the Pinewood
Derby! (SUM)

3:30 Sagewood Singers

(SUM)

9:15 Boxing Class (FC)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Resident Life
Sketch (AL Lobby)dge

11:00 Strength Class (FC

12:00 Dining Music with Alex
(AL Dining Room)

2:00 Town Hall Follow-up (SUM)

10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands
(SUM)

10 30 Smlfh s Shopping
Trip (BUS)

11:00 Advanced Balance (FC)

11:00 Hallway Club: Game
Day (MT. V)

1:30 Ambassador Training (FR)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)

7:00 Pinochle (IC)

.;“

(& ¥4

10:00 Socromen’r

B|ble Church (BUS)

1:30 Live Piano Music (LOB)
1:30 Mexican Train
Dominos (Internet Café)

9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip
(BUS)

6:55 Big Fish Children Production at ELA (BUS)
9:30 Aquarobics at the Rec
Center (LOB)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Stretch, Breathe and Balance (FC)

11:00 Mountain View Club (MT. V)

1:00 Monday Outing: Costco (BUS)

1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)

1:30 Flower Arranging Class (ART)

2:15 Assisted Hallway Club (2nd Floor AL
Hallway)

9:15 Boxing Class (FC)
10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Resident Life

3:30 Bean Bag Baseball (SUM)
Sketch (AL Lobby) ¢

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

2:00 Resident Town Hall (SUM)

3:00 Matinee: The Banker (True
Story) (FR)

6:00 10 Year Anniversary
Carnival and Band Night (BUS)

10:15 Sit N Fit w. Bands (SUM)
10:30 Smith's Shopping Trip
(BUS)
11:00 Advanced Balance
(FC)
11:00 Hallway Club: Game Day (MT. V)
2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)
4:00 Wine Wednesday (GR)
4:30 Gatsby Dinner (4:30-6PM)
6:00 10 Year Anniversary: Gatsby Band
Night (BIS)
7:00 Pinochle (IC)

THUR

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Strength Class (FC)
11:00 Ceramics Lessons

(ART)

9:15 Boxing Class (FC)
9:30 Aquarobics at the

2:00 Paint Class: Bumblebee

3:30 Meet Your New Neighbors

Herriman Rec Center!

(BUS)

10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)
11:00 Advanced Balance (SUM)

and Flowers (ART) ‘2'
w. Josh! (LOB)

10:15 Sit N Fit

Club (SUM )&

11:00 Scenic Drive
(BUS)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)

3:30 Hand Bell Ty

9:15 Boxing Class (FC)

2:00 Art class: Flowered Window

9:30 Aquarobics at the
Herriman Rec Center!

(BUS)

10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)
11:00 Advanced Balance (SUM)

Sill (ART) o

Concert (SUM) o

Flag Day N

10:15 Sit N Fit Club 1 4 :
(SUM) g |

11:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)

2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)

3:30 Sagewood Singers
(SUM)

1:45 Sarah? Social: Flower Pot

2:15 Assisted Hallway Club (1st

Floor AL Hallway)

3:30 Birthday Celebration (LOB)

7:00 Pop Orchestra Soloist

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

1:30 Pinewood Derby -

Wood Shop hour (SHOP)

Planting (GR)

2:15 Assisted Hallway Club (1st

Floor AL Hallway)

3:00 Modern Matinee: The Ballad

7:00 Sagewood Singers (SUM)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

10:30 Service w. Josh -Primary

11:00 Strength Class (FC)

11:00 Ceramics Lessons (ART)

11:00 Memory Loss Support Group (FR)

1:45 Sarah? Social: Decorate 1920's Fans

2:00 New Resident Orientation (FR)

2:15 Assisted Hallway Club (1st Floor AL
Hallway)

7:00 Wayne Hovey Guitar & Yodel (SUM)

2:00 Art class: L‘ghfhouse on the

3:30 Explore New Zealand: Skyler
Speaks! (SUM)
9:15 Boxing Class (FC)
9:30 Aquarobics at the

Herriman Rec Center!

(BUS)
10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)
11:00 Advanced Balance (SUM)

Water (ART) ‘&
3:30 Calendar Preview at

10:15 Sit N Fit Club
(SUM) o 2]
11:00 Scenic Drive
(BUS) '
2:15 Bingo with Bibhor (AL DR)
3:30 Meditation Hour: Sound
Bath (SUM)
7:00 Terry McClellan guitarist
& vocals (SUM)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)
11:00 Strength Class (FC)
1:30 Wood Shop by
Appointment (SHOP)

Painting (ART)
Performance (SUM)
1:45 Sarah? Social: Flower Pot
of Wadllis Island (Comedy) (FR)
Children’s Hospital (BUS)
(GR)
26

1:45 Sarah? Social: Card Games
(GR)

2:15 Assisted Hallway Club (1st
Floor AL Hallway)

2:30 Making Sensory Blankets for
Memory Care (GR)

Fireplace Music Hour (Lobby)
9:15 Boxing Class (FC)
9:30 Aquarobics at the
Herriman Rec Center!
(BUS)
10:15 Music in Motion (SUM)
11:00 Advanced Balance (SUM)
2:00 Art class: Barn at Sunset (ART
2:00 Emotional Wellness Class:
Finding Balance Cognitively ,
Physically, and Emotionally (GR)
3:30 Fireplace Music Hour (LOB)

10:1.5 Sit N Fit
Club (SUM) & 28
11:00 Scenic Drive
(BUS)
2:15 Bingo! (AL DR)
3:30 Bob Shorten

' 12:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)

10:00 Sacrament

2:00 Scenic Drive (BUS)
Meeting (SUM)
10:00 Midvalley

Bible Church (BUS)

1:30 Live Piano Music (LOB)
1:30 Mexican Train
Dominos (Internet Café)

9:30 Walmart Shopping Trip (BUS)

9:30 Aquarobics at the Rec Center
(LOB)

10:15 Sit & Fit (SUM)

11:00 Stretch, Breathe and
Balance (FC)

11:00 Mountain View Club (MT. V)

1:00 Monday Outing: TJ Maxx (BUS)

1:00 Mah Jongg (AL Dining Room)

2:15 Assisted Hallway Club (2nd Floor AL
Hallway)

3:30 Serving Hospice: Volunteer Information
Seminar (SUM)

7:00 Movie & Popcorn: The Unsinkable Molly
Brown (FR)

Sagewood
Activity
Calendar
Art of Living Well

In Bold:
Activity using
transportation

w In /talics:
Activy Pet Friendly

Always check the
Uniguest App for the
most up to date
information.

June 2025

Sagewood

See Reverse Side for Special Activities Highlighted

——

at Daybreak

&

LOCATION KEY
ART - Arf Studio

AL DR - Assisted Living
Dining Room

BIS - Bistro

FR - Family Room
FC - Fithess Center
GR - Great Room

Performance (SUM) |

IC - Internet Cafe
LOB - Main Lobby

MT. V - Mountain View
Neighborhood

SUM - Summit Room

SUM LOB - Summit Room
Lobby

SHOP Wood Shop




Father's Day m

pe 3

%

WED

THUR

FRI

v
5

2:00 Paint Class: n
Bumblebee
and Flowers (ART) &
3:30 Meet Your New

3:30 Hand Bell
Concert
(SUM)

Neighbors w. Josh!
(LOB)
2:00 Art class: m
Flowered
Window Sill (ART) &
3:30 Explore New

Flag Day
3:30 Sagewood
Singers (SUM)

/ealand: Skyler
Speaks! (SUM)
2:00 Art class: m
Lighthouse on
the Water (ART) &
3:30 Calendar
Preview at

Fireplace Music
Hour (Lobby)

3

1:%0 :\IAor;day (gt;;ing: n3;30 Balloon n 7:00 DI n 1:45 Sarah? Social:

Erptata Volleybal Donatior Painiing (ART

e g Rt iSkiv) [;rgf/‘%ff A |330Biinday

:30 Hea onitoring A :
System Presentation ( oon) | Celebration (LOB)
(SUM) Lobby) 7:00 Pop Orchestra

7:00 Movie & Popcorn: The Soloist Performance
Longest Day (FR) (SUM)

1=(T)g 3&2&2{852;@ n3:3Q Sagewood m 1:30 Tour of m B80! P(i)gzws?]g% DeIDy m

2:00 Breath and Singers (SUM] Sagewood (SHOP)

Sound with JoDe (SUM) (LOB) 1:45 Sarah? Social: Flower Pot
b ) Planting (GR

3'?2|§€|mmg By 3:00 Modger(n M)q’rinee: The

5:45 Sagewood Diners: The '?gl')‘?ﬁe‘é‘;\)"’(?g)s Island
Garage (BUS) 7:00 Sagewood Singers (SUM)

1:00 Monday 2:00 Town Hall -I 7 10:30 Service w.

Outing: the Follow-u Josh -Primary
Library (BUS) P Children's Hospital

3:00 Father's Day: 3 C(S%UBM) 2 1'4(12%50)rohz Social
Celebrate at the . ean bdg ~ Il

, [newood Derbyl (SUM) | Baseball (SUM) e A

: ig Fis ildren . -
Production at ELA (BUS) 7'9{%(\;\/;3(?&;{)0\/63/ Guliar &

1:00 Monday Ezzoo Resident 4:30 Gatsby E 1:45 Sarah? m
Outing: Town Hall (SUM) Dinner Social: Card
Costco (BUS) 3100 Muties; Tie (4:30-6PM) Games (GR)

Banker (True Story) (FR) | ,. . .
1:30 Flower 6:00 10 Year Anniversary |¢-00 10 Year 2:30 Making Sensory
Arranging Class Carnival and Band Anniversary: Blankets for
(ART) Night (BUS) Gatsby Band Night |  Memory Care (GR)
(BIS)
HT)? 'I\\Anond?gu(s))uﬁng: 0 s d P . In Bold:
axx . :

3:30 Serving agewoo 5 EVZI‘I f.S' n Activity using
Hospice: Volunteer . transportation
I(rgzoi\r/\n)woﬁon Seminar SPECIGI Blue are a P

7:00 Movie & Popcorn: The @ |n /talics:
Unsinkable Molly Brown EVBH"‘S BI& DEA L/I/

(FR)

Activy Pet Friendly

June 2025

See Reverse Side for Regular Activities

3:30 Meditation 21
Hour: Sound
Bath (SUM) |

/.00 Terry McClellan
guitarist & vocals
(SUM)

2:00 Art class: Barn
at Sunset (ART) &

2:00 Emotional
Wellness Class: Finding
Balance Cognitively ,
Physically, and
Emotionally (GR)

3:30 Fireplace Music Hour
(LOB)

3:30 Bob
Shorten
Performance
(SUM)

Always check the
Uniguest App for the
most up to date
information.

LOCATION KEY

ART - Art Studio

BIS - Bistro

FR - Family Room
GR - Great Room
LOB - Main Lobby
SUM - Summit Room
SHOP - Wood Shop

' 4

Sagewood
at Daybreak

w%ﬁ

oy

Y/



Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste
10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee

10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa
10:30 Spiritual Thought Kenidee
11:15 LDS Church in MC

1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste

2:00 Art Appreciation RA

2:30 Balloon Games RA

3:00 Cyndee & Elise Piano

4:00 Sing-Along RA

5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:00 Show Tunes RA

10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee
10:00 Exercise Angie Canyons
11:00 Documentary Kenidee
12:30 Daily Chronicles Joelle
1:15 Bob Shorten Entertainment
2:30 Active Game Auni

3:15 Word Games Damion
3:30 Sing-Along Damion

5:15 Evening Musical Auni

10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste

10:30 Spiritual Reading Mind'y
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy
12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy

1:00 Strength Training Skyler

1:30 Word Games Eliza

2:00 Rockabilly Noodle Ball Eliza
2:45 Hydration Station Social Mindy
3:00 Brain Health Social Mindy & Joelle
4:00 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy

5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mi%é
10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee

10:30 Reading/ Thought of Day Mindy
11:00 Relief Society/ Priesthood Cheryl
12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy

12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy

1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy

[1:30 YouTube Concert RA

3:00 Great Gatsby Dance Practice
3:30 Roaring 20’s Sing-Along Mindy
5:15 Thoroghly Modern Mille Musical

6:00 Great Gatsby Celebration

10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste
10:30 Daybreak Academy Visits Mindy
12:30 Spiritual Reading Vicki & Mindy
1:00 Green Thumb & Nature Club Mindy
1:30 Courtyard Chill & Chat Mindy & RA
2:30 Sagewood Who Am | Club Mindy
3:00 Cardio Drumming Mindy

3:30 Longest Day Celebration Karie &
Friends

4:00 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy

5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:15 Crazy Curl RA
10:30 Spiritual Reading/Thought Mindy
11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy
12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy

12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy

1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy

1:30 YouTube Concert RA

3:00 Reminisce Mindy

3:30 Sing Fit Mindy

5:15 Evening Musical RA

10:15 Crazy Curl RA

1:00 Fuzion Fitness Mindy

1:30 Book Club Mindy

2:30 Conductors Corner Mindy
3:00 Social Mindy

3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy
5:15 Evening Musical RA

9:30 Music and Spoken Word Kenidei 9:30 Spiritual Bible Clips Celeste 2 10:00 Tia Chi Exercises Mindy 3 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises MindZI. Hot Air Balloon Day 5|D Day & Doughnut Day 6 10:00 Menu Game Mindy 7
10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 10:00 Show Tunes Kenidee 10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mindy 10:15 Crazy Curl RA
10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee 10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:30 Spiritual Reading Mind'y 10:30 Reading/ Thought of Day Mindy [10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:15 Crazy Curl RA 11:00 Histories & Mysteries Mindy
10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa |10:00 Exercise Angie Canyons 11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 10:45 Men’s Munch & Mingle Celeste 10:30 Cheryl Wyldwood Entertainment | 9-30 Spiritual Reading/Thought Mindy 12:30 Spiritual Reading Vicki & Mindy
10:30 Spiritual Thought Celeste 11:00 Mary Accordion Entertainment 12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 11:00 Sunday School Firmages 12:30 Spiritual Reading Vicki & Mindy  |11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 1:00 Fuzion Fitness Mindy
11:15 LDS Church in MC 12:30 Daily Chronicles Joelle 1:00 Strength Training Skyler 12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 1:00 Green Thumb & Nature Club Mindy [ »-30 Daily Chronical Mindy 1:30 Book Club Mindy
1:00 Sports on YouTube Kenidee 1:00 Active Game Eliza 1:30 Word Games Eliza 12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy 1:30 Courtyard Chill & Chat Mindy & RA |12-45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy 2:30 Rhythm Band Mindy
2:00 Art Appreciation RA 2:00 Concert Eliza 2:00 Rockabilly Noodle Ball Eliza 1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy 2:30 Cardio Drumming Mindy 1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy 3:00 Social Mindy
2:30 Balloon Games RA 2:30 Rick Steve’s Travel You Tube Auni2:45 Hydration Station Social Mindy 1:30 YouTube Concert RA 3:00 Social Mindy 1:30 YouTube Concert RA 3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy
3:30 Sing-Along RA 3:00 Word Games Damion 3:00 Cooking Gurus Mindy 3:00 Comedy Cub Mindy 3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy k:00 D Day Rememberence Mindy 5:15 Evening Musical RA
5:15 Evening Musical RA 3:30 Sing-Along Damion 3:30 Sing & Dance-Along Mindy 3:30 Sing Fit Mindy 5:15 Evening Musical RA 3:30 Sing Fit Mindy
5:15 Evening Musical Auni 5:15 Evening Musical RA 5:15 Evening Musical RA 5:15 Evening Musical RA
Shavuot Begins
9:30 Music and Spoken Word Kenidee 8 9:30 Spiritual Bible Clips Celeste 9 10:00 Tia Chi Exercises Mindy 10 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Miljfil Children’s Day 12 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mir‘fg Father’s Day Celebration 14
10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 10:00 Show Tunes Kenidee 10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 10:15 Crazy Curl RA 10:00 Menu Game Mindy
10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee 10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:30 Spiritual Reading Mind'y 10:30 Reading/ Thought of Day Mindy [10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:30 Spiritual Reading/Thought Mindy [10:15 Crazy Curl RA
10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa  [10:00 Exercise Angie Canyons 11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy [11:00 Relief Society/ Priesthood Donna [10:30 Daybreak Academy Visits Mindy [11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 11:00 Histories & Mysteries Mindy
10:30 Spiritual Thought Kenidee 11:00 Wayne Hovey Entertainment 12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 12:30 Spiritual Reading Vicki & Mindy  [L2:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 12:30 Spiritual Reading Vicki & Mindy
11:15 LDS Churchin MC 12:30 Daily Chronicles Joelle 1:00 Strength Training Skyler [12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy 1:30 Farm Animal Visits Farmer Gill 12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy 1:00 Fuzion Fitness Mindy
1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste 1:00 Active Game Eliza 1:30 Word Games Eliza 1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy 2:30 YouTube Concert Mindy 1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy 1:30 Book Club Mindy
2:00 Art Appreciation RA 2:00 Concert Eliza P:00 Rockabilly Noodle Ball Eliza 1:30 YouTube Concert RA D45 Hydration Station Social Mindy ~ [1:30 YouTube Concert RA D:30 Dads Jokes & Root beer Floats
gjgg g‘;’}!?jzg ?L‘E}EZ Ffi{aAno 2:30 Rick Steve’s Travel You Tube Auni 2:45 Hydration Station Social Mindy 3:00 Cpmedy Cub Mindy 3:00 Classical Music Social Mindy 3:00 Flf'igs qf The World Mindy 3:30 Patriqtic SingTAIong Mindy
4:00 Sing-Along RA 3:00 Word Games Damion 3:00 Golden Hands, Giving Hearts Mindy B:30 Sing Fit Mindy 3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy 3:30 Sing Fit Mindy 5:15 Evening Musical RA
515 Evening Musical RA 3:30 Sing-Along Damion 3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy 5:15 Evening Musical RA 5:15 Evening Musical RA 5:15 Evening Musical RA
5:15 Evening Musical Auni 5:15 Evening Musical RA
Flag Day (U.S.)
9:30 Music and Spoken Word Kenidfs 9:30 Spiritual Bible Clips Celeste 16 Waterfall Day 17 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mi d8 Ice Cream Soda 19 Road Trip Day 10:00 Menu Game Mindy 21
10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste 10:00 Show Tunes Kenidee 10:00 Tia Chi Exercises Mindy 10:30 Reading/ Thought of Day Mingy 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises I\/Iir%)p 10:15 Crazy Curl RA
10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee 10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:45 Men’s Munch & Mingle Celeste 10:15 Crazy Curl Celeste 10:15 Crazy Curl RA 11:00 Histories & Mysteries Mindy
10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa [10:00 Exercise Angie Canyons 10:30 Spiritual Reading Mind'y 11:00 Sunday School Firmages 10:30 Buda Boards Mindy 10:30 Spiritual Reading/Thought Mindy [12:30 Spiritual Reading Vicki & Mindy
10:30 Spiritual Thought Kenidee 10:30 Cheryl Wyldwood Entertainment [11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 12:30 Spiritual Reading Vicki & Mindy  [11:00 Sign Language Club Mindy 1:00 Fuzion Fitness Mindy
11:15 LDS Church in MC 12:30 Daily Chronicles Joelle 12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy [12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy 1:00 Fuzion Fitness Mindy 12:30 Daily Chronical Mindy 1:30 Book Club Mindy
1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste 1:00 Active Game Eliza 1:00 Strength Training Skyler 1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy 1:30 Green Thumb & Nature Club Mindy [12:45 Fuzion Fitness Mindy 2:30 Vintage Vinyl Mindy
2:00 Art Appreciation RA 2:00 Concert Eliza 1:30 Word Games Eliza 1:30 YouTube Concert RA 2:00 Ice Cream Sodas Mindy & RA 1:15 Van Ride Grant & Mindy 3:00 Social Mindy
2:30 Balloon Games RA 2:30 Rick Steve’s Travel You Tube AuniP:00 Rockabilly Noodle Ball Eliza 3:00 Comedy Cub Mindy P:45 Krafts with Karie Karie 1:30 YouTube Concert RA 3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy
3:00 Maiya Piano Performance 3:00 Brain Games Damion 2:45 Hydration Station Social Mindy 3:30 Sing Fit Mindy 3:30 Sing & Dance -Along Mindy 3:30 Road Trip Route 66 Mindy 5:15 Evening Musical RA
4:00 Sing-Along RA 4:00 Sing-Along Damion 3:30 Sam Visits 5:15 Evening Musical RA 5:15 Evening Musical RA 4:00 Sing Fit Mindy
5:15 Evening Musical RA 5:15 Evening Musical Auni 5:15 Evening Musical RA 6:30 Family Dementia Meeting Family Juneteenth 5:15 Evening Musical RA
Father's Day Room Summer Begins
9:30 Music and Spoken Word Kenit?z 9:30 Spiritual Bible Clips Celeste 23 10:00 Tia Chi Exercises Mindy 24 Great Gatsby Day 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises 26 10:00 Tia Chi & Other Exercises Mir2y7 10:00 Menu Game Mindy 28

11:00 Histories & Mysteries Mindy
12:30 Spiritual Reading Vicki & Mindy

9:30 Music and Spoken Word Keni(?g
10:00 Sunday Sing-Along Celeste
10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee

10:30 Walks & Plant Watering Marissa
10:30 Spiritual Thought Kenidee
11:15 LDS Church in MC

1:00 Sports on YouTube Celeste

2:00 Art Appreciation RA

2:30 Balloon Games RA

3:30 Sing-Along RA

5:15 Evening Musical RA

9:30 Spiritual Bible Clips Celeste
10:00 Show Tunes RA

10:15 Crazy Curl Kenidee
10:00 Exercise Angie Canyons
11:00 Documentary Kenidee
12:30 Daily Chronicles Joelle

30

1:00 Active Game Eliza

2:00 Concert YouTube Eliza

2:30 Rick Steve’s Travel You Tube Auni
3:00 Word Games Damion

3:30 Sing-Along Damion

5:15 Evening Musical Auni

All Activities Subject To Change

- Junhe 2025

Activities in Blue Are Done By Volunteers Outings Entertainment Special Event




